
Thursday, June 10, 2010

Standard NOVICE A 20"
Score/Time       S C T        65             YDS        135             Total Dogs    2    

2020  "Sienna" - Cynamen Artisan Sienna Star RN, PT.  DN06222002.  2/18/04.  Sire: CH
Tialwind Artisan Avalanche HSAs Dam: CH Artisan Northern Lights HIAs, RN Owner: Darlene
Foley & Paul Foley.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler: Darlene Foley.

NQ

QUALIFIED

2022  "Brandy" - CH Melita Lone Star.  DN08556501.  9/11/04.  Sire: CH Spindrift James
B Macgregor Dam: CH Melita Bright Star Owner: Celia Sawyer & Jean Richland.  Bearded Collie
(B).  Handler: Celia Sawyer.

100 60.39

Std Novice A 20” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

Standard NOVICE B 20"
Score/Time       S C T        65             YDS        135             Total Dogs    2    

2003  "Tess" - CH Pentangle's Synchronicity, HIAsd, HSBd, RA.  DN05049501.  10/8/03.
Sire: CH Britannia Back To The Future AX, MXJ, CD, RE, PT Dam: DC Pentangle's Forever
Young, HXAsd, RN, NA, NAJ Owner: Debra Thomas, DVM.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler:
Debra Thomas.

ABS

QUALIFIED

2006  "Jesse" - CH Britannia Piece Of My Heart.  DN18227202.  3/2/07.  Sire: CH
Cameron's Blue Berber Dam: CH Britannia Never Look BAck RN, NA Owner: Christiana Taylor
& C. Taylor & Wm Carter & A Steltz & m Ritter.  Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Christiana
Taylor.

98 67.30

Std Novice B 20” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

4Total Novice Dogs

Thursday, June 10, 2010                           (Judge ʼs Init ials)



Thursday, June 10, 2010

Standard OPEN   20"
Score/Time       S C T        66             YDS        162             Total Dogs    6    

2005  "Stanley" - CH Highlander He Shoots He Scores HT, NA, NAJ.  DN17428302.
3/1/07.  Sire: CH Firstprizebears Haagen Dazs Dam: CH Burlesque Debut At Highlander OA,
OAJ Owner: Molly McNamara.  Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Molly McNamara.

NQ

2008  "Izzy" - CH Springhill's Isabelle.  DN13602702.  1/10/06.  Sire: Springhill's Anything
Goes  Dam: Cameron Springhill's I'm Hillary  Owner: Steve Lausmann.  Bearded Collie (B).
Handler: Steve Lausmann.

NQ

2009  "Ceilidh" - O'Duinnin Celebration Ale, RE, PT, NA,  OAJ, NF.  DN08287002.
9/11/04.  Sire: CH MACH2 O'Duinnin HMT A Bud For Boo Dam: O'Duinnin Oh Darlin'
Desiree MX, MXJ Owner: Jack  Buhite & Libby Myers-Buhite.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler:
Jack  Buhite.

ABS

2012  "Daphne" - Headline's Flashpoints.  DN04315302.  8/16/03.  Sire: CH Fivefields
Reckless Abandon Dam: CH Headline's Once In A Blue Moon Owner: Nicole Kure Hill.  Bearded
Collie (B).  Handler: Nicole Kure Hill.

NQ

2016  "Piedra" - Beau Chien's Rocky Mtn. River .  DN12559504.  11/13/05.  Sire: CH Beau
Chien's Razzle Dazzle Dam: CH Arlin's Summer Breeze Beauchien Owner: Sara Carver.  Bearded
Collie (B).  Handler: Sara Carver.

NQ

2019  "Claire" - DC Pentangle's Forever Young, HXAsd, RA, NA, NAJ.  DL88613501.
7/9/01.  Sire: CH Britannia Bobby Dazzler, AX, AXJ, PT Dam: DC Penrangle's Kiss Me Now
HXAsd, RN Owner: Debra Thomas, DVM.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler: Debra Thomas.

NQ

Std Open   20” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

6Total Open Dogs

Thursday, June 10, 2010                           (Judge ʼs Init ials)



Thursday, June 10, 2010

Standard EXCELLENT A 20"
Score/Time       S C T        64             YDS        183             Total Dogs    4    

2004  "Zoot" - CH Britannia Zoots Me Fine, RE, HXAs, HSAd, OA, AXJ, NF.
DL79168902.  5/15/99.  Sire: CH Moonstone Surely You Jest, RN, NA, NAJ Dam: CH
Britannia Say Goodnite Gracie Owner: Sharon  Prassa & Michele Ritter.  Bearded Collie (D).
Handler: Sharon  Prassa.

NQ

2007  "Mary" - Spindrift Something About Mary.  DN12728902.  11/12/05.  Sire: CH
Highlander Wildest Dreams Dam: CH Spindrift Charmed In'm Sure CD, AXJ, OA, NF Owner:
Pamela Harris & Mark Harris.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler: Pam Harris.

NQ

2014  "Rachel" - DC Pentangle's Celtic Flight, HXAsd, HXBs, AXJ, OA, RN  .
DL88613502.  7/9/01.  Sire: CH Britannia Bobby Dazzler, AX, AXJ Dam: DC Penrangle's Kiss
Me Now HXAsd Owner: Elaine Robinson & R. Robinson.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler:
Elaine Robinson.

ABS

2017  "Ry" - CH Pentangle Rock'n Ryland P RN, TDX, PT, OA, OAJ, OF.  DN05049503.
10/8/03.  Sire: CH Britannia Back to the Future HT, CD, AX, MXJ, RE Dam: Pentangle's
Forever Young, HIA-s,d, NA, NAJ Owner: Sharon  Prassa & Joe Prassa.  Bearded Collie (D).
Handler: Sharon  Prassa.

NQ

Std Excellent A 20” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

Standard EXCELLENT A 24"
Score/Time       S C T        64             YDS        183             Total Dogs    1    

2402  "Wick" - Dunnachie's Wicked Good, RA, OA, OAJ, OF.  DN07612603.  6/7/04.  Sire:
CH Firstprizebears Haagen Dazs Dam: CH Ragtyme Make' Em Believe Owner: Dawn Kinney.
Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Dawn Kinney.

NQ

Std Excellent A 24” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

Thursday, June 10, 2010                           (Judge ʼs Init ials)



Thursday, June 10, 2010

Standard EXCELLENT B 20"
Score/Time       S C T        64             YDS        183             Total Dogs    4    

2010  "Buffy" - Dunnachie's Buffy Slays Me, HT, MX, MXJ, NF, RN.  DL90542609.
3/7/02.  Sire: CH Ragtymebrigadoon Bring It On Dam: CH Ragtyme Make 'Em Believe Owner:
Dawn Kinney.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler: Dawn Kinney.

NQ

QUALIFIED

2011  "Sparkee" - Alashaw's Place Your Bets, AX, AXJ, OF.  DL77880506.  2/21/99.
Sire:  Dam:  Owner: Tamra F. Domico & Beth White.  Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Tamy
Domico .

100 42.61

2015  "Roger" - Risa Spindrift Over And Out, HT, RA, NAJ.  DN14271201.  11/12/05.
Sire: CH Spindrift James B. Macgregor Dam: Spindrift Fair Girl Of My Heart Owner: Patricia L.
Coreris & Jana Dozet.  Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Pat Coreris.

NQ

2021  "Max" - CH MACH Highlander Orion From Alamos, RA, OF.  DL90588803.  3/8/02.
Sire: CH Highlander Wildest Dreams PT Dam: CH Alcyone Of Alamos Owner: Molly McNamara
& Beth Tilson.  Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Molly McNamara.

NQ

Std Excellent B 20” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

9Total Excellent Dogs

Thursday, June 10, 2010                           (Judge ʼs Init ials)



Thursday, June 10, 2010

Preferred Standard OPEN  16"
Score/Time       S C T        71             YDS        162             Total Dogs    1    

2018  "Jodie" - CH Spindrift Charmed I'm Sure, CD, PT, RE, OA, AXJ.  DL80745303.
9/3/99.  Sire: CH Windfiddler's Still Cruisin Dam: CH Spindrift Singular Sensation Owner:
Pamela Harris & Mark P. Harris.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler: Pam Harris.

NQ

PStd Open  16” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

1Total Open Dogs

Thursday, June 10, 2010                           (Judge ʼs Init ials)



Thursday, June 10, 2010

Jumpers NOVICE A 20"
Score/Time       S C T        36             YDS        108             Total Dogs    2    

2020  "Sienna" - Cynamen Artisan Sienna Star RN, PT.  DN06222002.  2/18/04.  Sire: CH
Tialwind Artisan Avalanche HSAs Dam: CH Artisan Northern Lights HIAs, RN Owner: Darlene
Foley & Paul Foley.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler: Darlene Foley.

NQ

2022  "Brandy" - CH Melita Lone Star.  DN08556501.  9/11/04.  Sire: CH Spindrift James
B Macgregor Dam: CH Melita Bright Star Owner: Celia Sawyer & Jean Richland.  Bearded Collie
(B).  Handler: Celia Sawyer.

NQ

JWW Novice A 20” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

Jumpers NOVICE B 20"
Score/Time       S C T        36             YDS        108             Total Dogs    3    

2003  "Tess" - CH Pentangle's Synchronicity, HIAsd, HSBd, RA.  DN05049501.  10/8/03.
Sire: CH Britannia Back To The Future AX, MXJ, CD, RE, PT Dam: DC Pentangle's Forever
Young, HXAsd, RN, NA, NAJ Owner: Debra Thomas, DVM.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler:
Debra Thomas.

ABS

QUALIFIED

2006  "Jesse" - CH Britannia Piece Of My Heart.  DN18227202.  3/2/07.  Sire: CH
Cameron's Blue Berber Dam: CH Britannia Never Look BAck RN, NA Owner: Christiana Taylor
& C. Taylor & Wm Carter & A Steltz & m Ritter.  Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Christiana
Taylor.

90 41.75

QUALIFIED

2013  "Dani" - CH Pentangle's Pedal To The Metal RN, HT.  DN20787702.  3/17/08.  Sire:
CH Pentangle's Sam-I-Am Dam: CH Pentangle's Synchronicity Owner: Sharon Baker.  Bearded
Collie (B).  Handler: Sharon Baker.

95 28.54

JWW Novice B 20” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

5Total Novice Dogs

Thursday, June 10, 2010                           (Judge ʼs Init ials)



Thursday, June 10, 2010

Jumpers OPEN   20"
Score/Time       S C T        38             YDS        133             Total Dogs    3    

2005  "Stanley" - CH Highlander He Shoots He Scores HT, NA, NAJ.  DN17428302.
3/1/07.  Sire: CH Firstprizebears Haagen Dazs Dam: CH Burlesque Debut At Highlander OA,
OAJ Owner: Molly McNamara.  Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Molly McNamara.

NQ

2016  "Piedra" - Beau Chien's Rocky Mtn. River .  DN12559504.  11/13/05.  Sire: CH Beau
Chien's Razzle Dazzle Dam: CH Arlin's Summer Breeze Beauchien Owner: Sara Carver.  Bearded
Collie (B).  Handler: Sara Carver.

NQ

2019  "Claire" - DC Pentangle's Forever Young, HXAsd, RA, NA, NAJ.  DL88613501.
7/9/01.  Sire: CH Britannia Bobby Dazzler, AX, AXJ, PT Dam: DC Penrangle's Kiss Me Now
HXAsd, RN Owner: Debra Thomas, DVM.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler: Debra Thomas.

NQ

JWW Open   20” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

3Total Open Dogs

Thursday, June 10, 2010                           (Judge ʼs Init ials)



Thursday, June 10, 2010

Jumpers EXCELLENT A 20"
Score/Time       S C T        40             YDS        150             Total Dogs    4    

2008  "Izzy" - CH Springhill's Isabelle.  DN13602702.  1/10/06.  Sire: Springhill's Anything
Goes  Dam: Cameron Springhill's I'm Hillary  Owner: Steve Lausmann.  Bearded Collie (B).
Handler: Steve Lausmann.

NQ

2009  "Ceilidh" - O'Duinnin Celebration Ale, RE, PT, NA,  OAJ, NF.  DN08287002.
9/11/04.  Sire: CH MACH2 O'Duinnin HMT A Bud For Boo Dam: O'Duinnin Oh Darlin'
Desiree MX, MXJ Owner: Jack  Buhite & Libby Myers-Buhite.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler:
Jack  Buhite.

ABS

2012  "Daphne" - Headline's Flashpoints.  DN04315302.  8/16/03.  Sire: CH Fivefields
Reckless Abandon Dam: CH Headline's Once In A Blue Moon Owner: Nicole Kure Hill.  Bearded
Collie (B).  Handler: Nicole Kure Hill.

NQ

2017  "Ry" - CH Pentangle Rock'n Ryland P RN, TDX, PT, OA, OAJ, OF.  DN05049503.
10/8/03.  Sire: CH Britannia Back to the Future HT, CD, AX, MXJ, RE Dam: Pentangle's
Forever Young, HIA-s,d, NA, NAJ Owner: Sharon  Prassa & Joe Prassa.  Bearded Collie (D).
Handler: Sharon  Prassa.

ABS

JWW Excellent A 20” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

Jumpers EXCELLENT A 24"
Score/Time       S C T        40             YDS        150             Total Dogs    1    

2402  "Wick" - Dunnachie's Wicked Good, RA, OA, OAJ, OF.  DN07612603.  6/7/04.  Sire:
CH Firstprizebears Haagen Dazs Dam: CH Ragtyme Make' Em Believe Owner: Dawn Kinney.
Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Dawn Kinney.

NQ

JWW Excellent A 24” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

Thursday, June 10, 2010                           (Judge ʼs Init ials)



Thursday, June 10, 2010

Jumpers EXCELLENT B 20"
Score/Time       S C T        40             YDS        150             Total Dogs    7    

2004  "Zoot" - CH Britannia Zoots Me Fine, RE, HXAs, HSAd, OA, AXJ, NF.
DL79168902.  5/15/99.  Sire: CH Moonstone Surely You Jest, RN, NA, NAJ Dam: CH
Britannia Say Goodnite Gracie Owner: Sharon  Prassa & Michele Ritter.  Bearded Collie (D).
Handler: Sharon  Prassa.

ABS

QUALIFIED

2007  "Mary" - Spindrift Something About Mary.  DN12728902.  11/12/05.  Sire: CH
Highlander Wildest Dreams Dam: CH Spindrift Charmed In'm Sure CD, AXJ, OA, NF Owner:
Pamela Harris & Mark Harris.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler: Pam Harris.

100 36.76

2010  "Buffy" - Dunnachie's Buffy Slays Me, HT, MX, MXJ, NF, RN.  DL90542609.
3/7/02.  Sire: CH Ragtymebrigadoon Bring It On Dam: CH Ragtyme Make 'Em Believe Owner:
Dawn Kinney.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler: Dawn Kinney.

NQ

2011  "Sparkee" - Alashaw's Place Your Bets, AX, AXJ, OF.  DL77880506.  2/21/99.
Sire:  Dam:  Owner: Tamra F. Domico & Beth White.  Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Tamy
Domico .

NQ

2014  "Rachel" - DC Pentangle's Celtic Flight, HXAsd, HXBs, AXJ, OA, RN  .
DL88613502.  7/9/01.  Sire: CH Britannia Bobby Dazzler, AX, AXJ Dam: DC Penrangle's Kiss
Me Now HXAsd Owner: Elaine Robinson & R. Robinson.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler:
Elaine Robinson.

ABS

2015  "Roger" - Risa Spindrift Over And Out, HT, RA, NAJ.  DN14271201.  11/12/05.
Sire: CH Spindrift James B. Macgregor Dam: Spindrift Fair Girl Of My Heart Owner: Patricia L.
Coreris & Jana Dozet.  Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Pat Coreris.

NQ

QUALIFIED

2021  "Max" - CH MACH Highlander Orion From Alamos, RA, OF.  DL90588803.  3/8/02.
Sire: CH Highlander Wildest Dreams PT Dam: CH Alcyone Of Alamos Owner: Molly McNamara
& Beth Tilson.  Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Molly McNamara.

100 37.33

JWW Excellent B 20” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

12Total Excellent Dogs

Thursday, June 10, 2010                           (Judge ʼs Init ials)



Thursday, June 10, 2010

Preferred Jumpers NOVICE   16"
Score/Time       S C T        41             YDS        108             Total Dogs    1    

QUALIFIED

1602  "Allie" - HC Cynamen Artisan Rising Star NAJ, RN, HXAsd.  DN06222003.
2/18/04.  Sire: CH Tailwind Artisan Avalanche HIs Dam: Artisan Northern Light HSAS Owner:
Barbara Claxton.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler: Barbara Claxton.

95 38.04

PJWW Novice   16” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

1Total Novice Dogs

Thursday, June 10, 2010                           (Judge ʼs Init ials)



Thursday, June 10, 2010

Preferred Jumpers OPEN  16"
Score/Time       S C T        43             YDS        133             Total Dogs    1    

QUALIFIED

2018  "Jodie" - CH Spindrift Charmed I'm Sure, CD, PT, RE, OA, AXJ.  DL80745303.
9/3/99.  Sire: CH Windfiddler's Still Cruisin Dam: CH Spindrift Singular Sensation Owner:
Pamela Harris & Mark P. Harris.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler: Pam Harris.

100 33.46

PJWW Open  16” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

1Total Open Dogs

Thursday, June 10, 2010                           (Judge ʼs Init ials)



Thursday, June 10, 2010

FAST NOVICE B 20"
Score/Time       S C T        32             YDS                     Total Dogs    2    

QUALIFIED

2005  "Stanley" - CH Highlander He Shoots He Scores HT, NA, NAJ.  DN17428302.
3/1/07.  Sire: CH Firstprizebears Haagen Dazs Dam: CH Burlesque Debut At Highlander OA,
OAJ Owner: Molly McNamara.  Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Molly McNamara.

57 34.88

2006  "Jesse" - CH Britannia Piece Of My Heart.  DN18227202.  3/2/07.  Sire: CH
Cameron's Blue Berber Dam: CH Britannia Never Look BAck RN, NA Owner: Christiana Taylor
& C. Taylor & Wm Carter & A Steltz & m Ritter.  Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Christiana
Taylor.

NQ

FAST Novice B 20” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

2Total Novice Dogs

Thursday, June 10, 2010                           (Judge ʼs Init ials)



Thursday, June 10, 2010

FAST OPEN  20"
Score/Time       S C T        32             YDS                     Total Dogs    3    

2008  "Izzy" - CH Springhill's Isabelle.  DN13602702.  1/10/06.  Sire: Springhill's Anything
Goes  Dam: Cameron Springhill's I'm Hillary  Owner: Steve Lausmann.  Bearded Collie (B).
Handler: Steve Lausmann.

NQ

2009  "Ceilidh" - O'Duinnin Celebration Ale, RE, PT, NA,  OAJ, NF.  DN08287002.
9/11/04.  Sire: CH MACH2 O'Duinnin HMT A Bud For Boo Dam: O'Duinnin Oh Darlin'
Desiree MX, MXJ Owner: Jack  Buhite & Libby Myers-Buhite.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler:
Jack  Buhite.

ABS

QUALIFIED

2010  "Buffy" - Dunnachie's Buffy Slays Me, HT, MX, MXJ, NF, RN.  DL90542609.
3/7/02.  Sire: CH Ragtymebrigadoon Bring It On Dam: CH Ragtyme Make 'Em Believe Owner:
Dawn Kinney.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler: Dawn Kinney.

65 34.34

FAST Open   20” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

3Total Open Dogs

Thursday, June 10, 2010                           (Judge ʼs Init ials)



Thursday, June 10, 2010

FAST EXCELLENT A 20"
Score/Time       S C T        32             YDS                     Total Dogs    6    

QUALIFIED

2004  "Zoot" - CH Britannia Zoots Me Fine, RE, HXAs, HSAd, OA, AXJ, NF.
DL79168902.  5/15/99.  Sire: CH Moonstone Surely You Jest, RN, NA, NAJ Dam: CH
Britannia Say Goodnite Gracie Owner: Sharon  Prassa & Michele Ritter.  Bearded Collie (D).
Handler: Sharon  Prassa.

60 22.00

2007  "Mary" - Spindrift Something About Mary.  DN12728902.  11/12/05.  Sire: CH
Highlander Wildest Dreams Dam: CH Spindrift Charmed In'm Sure CD, AXJ, OA, NF Owner:
Pamela Harris & Mark Harris.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler: Pam Harris.

NQ

2015  "Roger" - Risa Spindrift Over And Out, HT, RA, NAJ.  DN14271201.  11/12/05.
Sire: CH Spindrift James B. Macgregor Dam: Spindrift Fair Girl Of My Heart Owner: Patricia L.
Coreris & Jana Dozet.  Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Pat Coreris.

NQ

2016  "Piedra" - Beau Chien's Rocky Mtn. River .  DN12559504.  11/13/05.  Sire: CH Beau
Chien's Razzle Dazzle Dam: CH Arlin's Summer Breeze Beauchien Owner: Sara Carver.  Bearded
Collie (B).  Handler: Sara Carver.

NQ

2017  "Ry" - CH Pentangle Rock'n Ryland P RN, TDX, PT, OA, OAJ, OF.  DN05049503.
10/8/03.  Sire: CH Britannia Back to the Future HT, CD, AX, MXJ, RE Dam: Pentangle's
Forever Young, HIA-s,d, NA, NAJ Owner: Sharon  Prassa & Joe Prassa.  Bearded Collie (D).
Handler: Sharon  Prassa.

NQ

2021  "Max" - CH MACH Highlander Orion From Alamos, RA, OF.  DL90588803.  3/8/02.
Sire: CH Highlander Wildest Dreams PT Dam: CH Alcyone Of Alamos Owner: Molly McNamara
& Beth Tilson.  Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Molly McNamara.

NQ

FAST Excellent A 20” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

FAST EXCELLENT A 24"
Score/Time       S C T        32             YDS                     Total Dogs    1    

2402  "Wick" - Dunnachie's Wicked Good, RA, OA, OAJ, OF.  DN07612603.  6/7/04.  Sire:
CH Firstprizebears Haagen Dazs Dam: CH Ragtyme Make' Em Believe Owner: Dawn Kinney.
Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Dawn Kinney.

NQ

Thursday, June 10, 2010                           (Judge ʼs Init ials)



Thursday, June 10, 2010

FAST Excellent A 24” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

FAST EXCELLENT B 20"
Score/Time       S C T        32             YDS                     Total Dogs    1    

QUALIFIED

2011  "Sparkee" - Alashaw's Place Your Bets, AX, AXJ, OF.  DL77880506.  2/21/99.
Sire:  Dam:  Owner: Tamra F. Domico & Beth White.  Bearded Collie (D).  Handler: Tamy
Domico .

69 30.86

FAST Excellent B 20” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

8Total Excellent Dogs

Thursday, June 10, 2010                           (Judge ʼs Init ials)



Thursday, June 10, 2010

Preferred FAST OPEN  16"
Score/Time       S C T        35             YDS                     Total Dogs    1    

QUALIFIED

2018  "Jodie" - CH Spindrift Charmed I'm Sure, CD, PT, RE, OA, AXJ.  DL80745303.
9/3/99.  Sire: CH Windfiddler's Still Cruisin Dam: CH Spindrift Singular Sensation Owner:
Pamela Harris & Mark P. Harris.  Bearded Collie (B).  Handler: Pam Harris.

69 33.08

PFAST Open  16” Class Placements
No. Score Time No. Score Time

First    Second
Third Fourth
Qualifiers

1Total Open Dogs

Thursday, June 10, 2010                           (Judge ʼs Init ials)



Class Judged Entries Showed Qualified

Judgeʼs Signature:                                                               

I certify that 14 dogs received Qualifying Scores in the following classes and that the
below information identifying these dogs was entered prior to my signing this page.

Date: 6/10/10

Judgeʼs Certification

Tammy Domico

4Excellent B Standard 4 1
5Excellent A Standard 4 0
6Open  Standard 5 0
1Open  Preferred Standard 1 0
4Novice  Standard 3 2
7Excellent B Jumpers 5 2
5Excellent A Jumpers 3 0
3Open  Jumpers 3 0
1Open  Preferred Jumpers 1 1
5Novice  Jumpers 4 2
1Novice  Preferred Jumpers 1 1
1Excellent B FAST 1 1
7Excellent A FAST 7 1
3Open  FAST 2 1
1Open  Preferred FAST 1 1
2Novice  FAST 2 1

56 47Total 14



Norhtern California Bearded Collie Fanciers
6/10/2010 Agility Trial Summaries

Thursday  Totals Entries Showed Absent Not Qualified Qualified % Qualified

2Novice A Standard 2 0 1 1 50.00%
2Novice B Standard 1 1 0 1 100.00%

4 3 1Novice Standard Totals 1 2 66.67%

6Open   Standard 5 1 5 0 0.00%

6 5 1Open Standard Totals 5 0 0.00%

5Excellent A Standard 4 1 4 0 0.00%
4Excellent B Standard 4 0 3 1 25.00%

9 8 1Excellent Standard Totals 7 1 12.50%

19 16 3All Standard Totals 13 3 18.75%

1Open  Preferred Standard 1 0 1 0 0.00%

1 1 0Open Preferred Standard Totals 1 0 0.00%

1 1 0All Preferred Standard Totals 1 0 0.00%

2Novice A Jumpers 2 0 2 0 0.00%
3Novice B Jumpers 2 1 0 2 100.00%

5 4 1Novice Jumpers Totals 2 2 50.00%

3Open   Jumpers 3 0 3 0 0.00%

3 3 0Open Jumpers Totals 3 0 0.00%

5Excellent A Jumpers 3 2 3 0 0.00%
7Excellent B Jumpers 5 2 3 2 40.00%

12 8 4Excellent Jumpers Totals 6 2 25.00%

20 15 5All Jumpers Totals 11 4 26.67%

1Novice   Preferred Jumpers 1 0 0 1 100.00%

1 1 0Novice Preferred Jumpers Totals 0 1 100.00%

1Open  Preferred Jumpers 1 0 0 1 100.00%

1 1 0Open Preferred Jumpers Totals 0 1 100.00%

2 2 0All Preferred Jumpers Totals 0 2 100.00%

2Novice B FAST 2 0 1 1 50.00%

2 2 0Novice FAST Totals 1 1 50.00%

3Open   FAST 2 1 1 1 50.00%

3 2 1Open FAST Totals 1 1 50.00%

7Excellent A FAST 7 0 6 1 14.29%
1Excellent B FAST 1 0 0 1 100.00%

8 8 0Excellent FAST Totals 6 2 25.00%

13 12 1All FAST Totals 8 4 33.33%

1Open  Preferred FAST 1 0 0 1 100.00%

1 1 0Open Preferred FAST Totals 0 1 100.00%

1 1 0All Preferred FAST Totals 0 1 100.00%

Total Number of Dogs Entered
Day Totals 56 47 9 33 14 29.79%


